Distributor of ON Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of BC850CLT1 - TRANS NPN 45V 0.1A SOT23
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
ON SemiconductorON Semiconductor
BC850CLT1BC850CLT1

5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping †
BC846ALT1 1A SOT−23 3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC846ALT3 1A SOT−23 10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC846BLT1 1B SOT−23 3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC846BLT3 1B SOT−23 10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC847ALT1 1E SOT−23
BC847ALT1G 1E SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC847BLT1 1F SOT−23 3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC847CLT1 1G SOT−23
BC847CLT1G 1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC847CLT3 1G SOT−23
BC847CLT3G 1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC848ALT1 1J SOT−23 3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC848ALT1G 1J SOT−23
(Pb−Free) 3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC848BLT1 1K SOT−23 3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC848BLT3 1K SOT−23 10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC848CLT1 1L SOT−23
BC848CLT1G 1L SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC849BLT1 2B SOT−23 3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC849BLT3 2B SOT−23 10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC849CLT1 2C SOT−23 3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC849CLT1G 2C SOT−23
(Pb−Free) 3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC850BLT1 2F SOT−23 3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC850CLT1 2G SOT−23
BC850CLT1G 2G SOT−23